UNOFFICIAL COPY

8630038

LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

THIS AGREEMENT dated July 1, 1986, by and between the Harris Bank
Hinsdale ("Mortgagee®), a National Associntion formerly known as First National
Bank of Hinsdale; and Wayne F. Trojnar and Beverly Trojnar ("Martgagor”)
witnesseth:

1

WHEREAS, Mortgagee has agreed to lend Mortgagor the principal amount of
two hundred (ifty thousand and no/100 dollars ($250,000.00) cvidenced by @
promissory notc dated June 16, 1983, and securcd by a Mortgage dated June 17,
1983, recovded June 28, 1983, in the recorder’s office of Cook County, lllincis, as
Document iMo. 26662665, mortgaging, granting, and conveying to Mortgngee the
property legoity described as:

Lots 24 ‘tnroush 33, both inclusive, in block 53 in S. E. Gross' First 4
Addition  to Grzssdale, in Scction 34, Township 39 North, Range 12, "‘J‘\ﬁﬁ'
East ol the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Ilinois.

WHEREAS, snid note1o due and payable and the parties wish to amend the
terms of the mortgage and noteas Totlows:

NOW, THEREFORE, the partics “ereto agree to extend the maturity date of
the mortgage and note to July 1, 1989, The parties (urther agree to inceease the
principal indebtedness of the borrowers Ly four thousand one hundred thirty twe
and 54/100 dollars ($4,132.54), that the outstinding principal balance will bear
interest at cleven percent (11.0%), and to maks . monthly principal and interest
payments of two thousand one hundred thirty two zad 78/100 (§2,132.78) beginning
August 1, 1986.

98£00€9I8

In all other respects, the partics hereto reconfirm and ratify the provisions of
the mortgage, and note,

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Mortgagor has exccuted this Loir Modification
Agreement this Ist day of July, 1986.

//‘vau F 7/;4;0101—'
p

Wayne ;‘.fro jnor

-

IN WITNESS WHEREOQOF, Mortgagee has executed this Loan Modification
Agreement this Ist day of July, 1986.

Harris Bank)ﬁnsdnlc. National Association

By: ,.'?(Clli/[\%llﬁﬁﬂzr.x‘p
PING 1S3y —y35_ 02 (2N :35?3'(3;:?

T8, Gt o ¢
~oyé (28 oW (3




UNOFFICIAL COPY

WU OO w v 8w

State of Illinois )
County of )

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and the State of
Hlinois, hereby certify that Wayne F. Trojnar and Beverly Trojnar, personally
known to me¢ to be the same persons whose names arc subscribed to the foregoing
instrument, appearcd before me this day in person and acknowledged that they
signed and delivered the said instrument as their free and voluntary act, for the
uscs and purposes therein set forth, Given under my hand and official sen! this
Ist day of July, 1986, .
My O Depires
My comm)ssion expires Japgry 2o, 1988
4

Notary Public )

State of 1llinois '
County of }

I, the undersigned, a Notary Publie in and for snid County, in the State of Illinois,
do hercby certify that Kay M. Olenec, who is Vice President of Harris Bank
Hinsdnlc, National Association personsily known to me to be the same person
whose name is subscribed to the Toisgoing instrument as such Vice President
appeared before me this day in person aud acknowledged that she signed and
delivered the forcgoing instrument as her free and voluntary act and as the free
and voluntary act of the corporation for the uses and purposes therein set forth:
and she then and there acknowledged that she, ss-custodian of the corporate seal,
affixed the corporate scal to the lorcgoing instrussnt as her frec and voluntary
act and ns the frec and voluntary nct of the cerporation, lor the uses and
purposcs thercin set forth, Given under my hand and scal this Ist day of July,

ission cxpires V19

aE008Bgge00e9g




Mail to

Harris Bank Hinsdale
50 5. Li"1n st.

Himnsdale, IL 60522

Sonia Overstreet

>
al
O
O
—
<
O
LL
LL
O
Z
>




